● High Quality Performance
Minimal null current
Integral current reverse
True 16 bit resolution
High output stability/Low voltage noise
● User friendly and flexible
Easy to use front panel with keypad
Menu driven manual operation

with a single command to freeze the
current setting.
Considerable attention has been
paid to the feedback loop to avoid
instabilities with highly inductive loads
(up to 150 Henry) and to ensure linearity
of the output current over the whole
range. An auxillary low current source
option is available for precise low field
measurements.
The single module with reversing
switch is 450W x 190H x 650D.
Rated Maximum Model V max Input Power No of Modules
10A SMS10 ±5V 200W 1
80A SMS80 ±5V 800W 1
80A SMS80-H +16/-12V 2000W 1
120A SMS120 ±5V 1200W 1
120A SMS120-H +10V/-8.2V    2100W 1
130A SMS130 ±5V 1300W 1
130A SMS130-H +10/-8.2V 1300W 1
150A SMS150 +4.5V/-4V 1400W 1
160A SMS160 ±5V 1600W 2
160A SMS160-H +16V/-12V 4000W 2
240A SMS240 ±5V 2400W 2
240A SMS240-H +10V/-8.2V   2400W 2
300A SMS300 +4.5V/-4V 2800W 2
360A SMS360-H +10V/-8.2V    6300W 2
450A SMS450 +4.5V/-4V 4200W 2
480A SMS480-H +10V/-8.2 8400W 2
600A SMS600 +4.5V/-4V 5600W 2
SMS SPECIFICATIONS
All quoted for the SMS120 unit after 20 mins warm-up at ambient temperature between 15 and 35 Celsius
(Specifications for other units in the SMS range are pro-rata with current and voltage)
Output Current Output Voltage